
Essent Guaranty, Inc. State Regulatory Approval 
Status for Essent’s Revised Master Policy and Clarity 
of Coverage Endorsements 				 

Current as of May 1, 2011
For states indicated as “Pending Approval” in the chart below, Essent will issue coverage pursuant to its existing 
approved policy forms. This chart will be updated on a regular basis as we receive additional approval dates.	
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State StateEffective Date Effective Date

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Washington, DC

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

3/02/11

4/05/11

3/15/11

3/02/11

2/28/11

2/28/11

3/02/11

4/01/11

Pending Approval

4/12/11

3/01/11

3/02/11

3/02/11

3/02/11

2/28/11

3/17/11

2/28/11

3/02/11

3/04/11

4/15/11

4/05/11

3/08/11

2/28/11

3/03/11

2/28/11

3/17/11

4/11/11

3/09/11

4/01/11

2/28/11

3/17/11

4/20/11

3/07/11

3/02/11

4/06/11

4/15/11

4/19/11

2/28/11

3/15/11

2/28/11

3/04/11

2/28/11

Pending Approval

3/02/11

4/06/11

Pending Approval

2/28/11

4/19/11

3/07/11

3/29/11

4/04/11


