



Current as of May 1, 2011

Essent Guaranty, Inc. State Regulatory Approval Status for Essent's Revised Master Policy and Clarity of Coverage Endorsements

Current as of May 1, 2011

For states indicated as "Pending Approval" in the chart below, Essent will issue coverage pursuant to its existing approved policy forms. This chart will be updated on a regular basis as we receive additional approval dates.

State	Effective Date
Alabama	3/02/11
Alaska	4/05/11
Arizona	3/15/11
Arkansas	3/02/11
California	2/28/11
Colorado	2/28/11
Connecticut	3/02/11
Delaware	4/01/11
Florida	Pending Approval
Georgia	4/12/11
Hawaii	3/01/11
Idaho	3/02/11
Illinois	3/02/11
Indiana	3/02/11
Iowa	2/28/11
Kansas	3/17/11
Kentucky	2/28/11
Louisiana	3/02/11
Maine	3/04/11
Maryland	4/15/11
Massachusetts	4/05/11
Michigan	3/08/11
Minnesota	2/28/11
Mississippi	3/03/11
Missouri	2/28/11

State	Effective Date
Montana	3/17/11
Nebraska	4/11/11
Nevada	3/09/11
New Hampshire	4/01/11
New Jersey	2/28/11
New Mexico	3/17/11
New York	4/20/11
North Carolina	3/07/11
North Dakota	3/02/11
Ohio	4/06/11
Oklahoma	4/15/11
Oregon	4/19/11
Pennsylvania	2/28/11
Rhode Island	3/15/11
South Carolina	2/28/11
South Dakota	3/04/11
Tennessee	2/28/11
Texas	Pending Approval
Utah	3/02/11
Vermont	4/06/11
Virginia	Pending Approval
Washington	2/28/11
Washington, DC	4/19/11
West Virginia	3/07/11
Wisconsin	3/29/11
Wyoming	4/04/11